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USN 

SJM Institute of Technology, Chitradurga-577502 

Seventh Semester BE in Computer Science and Engineering 

Year 2018-19 scheme Project work Phase-1 & Phase-2 code: 18CSP77 :Year 2023 
Department of Computer Science & Engincering 

4SM21CS404 |Kiran Kumar T 

List of Project Titles and Guides 

Name 

4SM20CS015 Devendra B 

4SM21CS406 Noor Mohammed N 
4SM20CSO80 Syed Faizan 

4SM20CS086 Vasundara S 

4SM20CS036 Muktha G K 

4SM20CS059 Rohit 

4SM20CS045 Pooja S H 
4SM20CS048 Prakruthi SR 

4SM20CS009 Bhagya Shree N 

4SM20CS073 Sharath J 
4SM20CS083 Usha B 

4SM20CS012 Bhuvan P 
4SM20CS019 Gnan G 
4SM20CS078 Srujan SB 
4SM20CS082 |Thippeswamy NJ 

4SM20CS070 Sarthak B.K 

SJM Vidyapcctha® 

4SM20CS089 |Zaid Ahamed Baig 
4SM20CS062 Sagar MG 
4SM200CS010 Bharath Kumar K V 

(Ramesh. e) 
Projet co orinator 

4SM20CS006 |Ananya U 
4SM20CS011 Bhumika C 
4SM20CS022 Jeevitha G 
4SM20CSO34 Meghana P 

4SM20CS003 Ananya M 
4SM20CS031 Manaswini AY 
4SM20CS028 Likhitha H V 
4SM20CS035 Monika V K 

Guide Name 

Prof. Poral Nagaraja 

Dr. Aravinda T.V 

Dr. Krishnareddy K.R 

Prof. Ramesh B.E 

Prof. Shruti M.K 

Title 

Prof. Kumaraswamy 

BLOCKCHAIN TECHNOLOGY IN 
AGRICULTURE PRODUCT 

SUPPLYCHAIN MANAGEMENT. 

Paralysis patient helth care & 

requiement convycing system using I0T 
& GSM technology 

Artificial intelligence based smart 
robotic car 

Prof. Basantha Kumari AI-Powered Clothing Design Generator 

CONFLICT AVOIDANCE AND 

LANDSLIDE UPDATE OF VEHICLE 
IN DEEP CURVES 

A Smart Mirror using I0T 

Advanced Reserved Car Parking 
Sysytem Using Mobile Application and 

loT 
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12 

13 
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15 

16 

4SM20CS0S3 Priyanka L S 
4SM20CS058 Rakshitha U 
4SM20CS077 Srecja BH 
4SM20CS079 Supraja CS 

4SM21CS403 keerti c 
4SM20CSO81 Tasmiya parveen 
4SM20CSO87 Yashaswini T.R 
4SM20CS084 Varsha P.k 

4SM20CS021 Harshitha M 

|Davanageri 
4SM20CS005 Ananya.SV 
4SM20CS004 Ananya S 
4SM20CS072 Sharada R 

4SM20CS088 Yashwanth C 
4SM21CS400 Alok Kumar P 
4SM20CS013 Chandan B M 
4SM20CS027 Likhith Yaday PB 

4SM20CS054 Priyanka M 
4SM20CS001 Akhila B 

4SM21CS401 Divyabharathi JPS 
4SM21CS405 Manu V 

4SM20CS029 Likhith Kumar V 
4SM20CS050 Prasad CR V 

4SM20CSO67 Sandeep MN 
4SM20CS055 Rahul RC 

4SM20CS042 Nethravathi L 
4SM20CSO56 Rakshitha C A 
4SM20CS024 Kishor Gowda HN 
4SM20CS025 Kishore Raj B 

4SM20CS014 Chandana N 
4SM20CSO16 Devi M 
4SM20CS018 Divyashree BS 
4SM20CSO32 Manohari M P 

4SM20CS068 Sangeetha bai BA 
4SM20CS065 Sahana T 
4SM20CS046 |Pooja TH 

( Rameh.s.E.) 
Poojcct coorinator 

Prof. Beena Sheril 

Prof. Neelakantappa 

Prof. Avinash G.M 

Prof. Apoorva G.0 

Prof. M.R Desai 

Prof. Vinayaka V.M 

Prof. Pavithra N 

Prof. Kavya P 

Prof. Ambika S 

RAILWAY TRACK FAULTS 
DETECTION AND LOCALIZATION 

USING ACOUSTIC ANALYSIS 

A Deep learning based experiment on 
forest wildfire detection in machine 

vision course 

HealPal: Your Personal Health 
Companion 

Cardiac Arrest Detection In Middle 

Aged Person Using Machine 
Learning 

Video Steganography Using Python 

Vitamin deficiency detection using 
image processing and neural network 

Morse Code Based Secured 

Authentication System Through 
Artificial Intelligence 

Guidance System for Visually Impaired 
People 

Deep Learning for Automatic Vision 
Based Recognition of industrial Surface 
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18 

20 

21 

22 

23 

4SM20CS076 Sinchana UB 

4SM20CS033 Megha G 
4SM20CS039 Nayana P G R 
4SM20CS049 Prarthana K M 
4SM20CS064 Sahana CS 

4SM20CS030 M.A Bindhushree 
4SM20CS037 Nanditha. V 
4SM21CS408 Shilpa.D 
4SM21CS407 Pooja.R 

4SM20CS008 Ayesha Siddiqa A 
4SM20CS061 Safiya Anjum 
4SM20CS091 Zoya Firdous 
4SM20CS063 Sahana B 

|4SM20CS047 Poojar Vandana 
|4SM20CS0S1 

4SM20CS002 

4SM20CS069 

|4SM20CS041 
4SM20CS026 

|4SM21CS402 

4SM20CSO07 
4SM20CS020 

4SM20CS071 Shamna N 

|4SM20CS023 
4SM20CS040 

|4SM20CS043 
|4SM20CS017 

4SM20CS066 
|4SM20CS057 

|4SM20CS060 

Priyanka B 
|Akshatha G T 

24 4SM20CS038 
|4SM19CS044 

SanjanaR 

Nehla N 

Lakshmi G.K 

Kavya P 

Anusha M 
Harshitha D K 

Kavya M 
Neha K 

Nischitha V P 

Divya G D 
Sambrama C O 

Rakshitha R 

Roshan R 

Nataraj M 
Prinyanka Yadav S 

( Ramexh.B E) 
Projet coorinator 

Prof. Monisha R 

Prof. Pavithra N 

Prof. Vinayaka V.M 

Prof. M.R Desai 

Prof. Avinash G.M 

Prof. Neelakantappa 

Prof. Beena Sheril 

Prefr huthi.nt. 

Analyzing Machine Learning 
Apporoches for Phishing Website 

Detection 

College Bot Through Artificial 

Intelligence 

Eyes In Every Step:Navigating the 
future with Al And I0T Using Smart 

Shoes 

Mining Safety Helmet using IOT. 

Solider health monitoring and 
surveilance robot in war field using iot 

Voice Based Virtual Assistant by using 
AI 

Animal accident avoidancy on road 
using openCV 

Fake News Detection Using Machine 

Learning 

Department Of Computer Sctence 
SJMIT Chitradurga 
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(Revgnized by AlCTE. New Delhi and Afiliated to Visvesvaraya Technologikal University, Belagavi) 

AI 

Titk of the collaborative activity 

Full Stack Web Development 

NH-4 Bypass, P.B. No:73. CHITRADURGA -$77S02, Karnataka State 

SJM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering 
Details of Eigth semester students Internship 18CSISS during the vear 2023-24 

Iull Stack Development with JAVA 

tull Stack W'eb Development 

Web Technologies 

Pyhon (AML) 

SJM Vidyapeetha ® 

Industrial Application of Embedded I0T 

full Stack Development with JAVA 

Iull Stack Web Development 

Al baved l arge language Model and Prompt 
Lnginccring 

NAAC Accredited with B++ Grade 

Name of the collaborating agency Name of the participant 
with contact detais 

Technologis, 10 th Main, 
Jay anagar, Bengaluru 

Airobosot Products and Serives 
LLP 

Airobosot Products and Serices 
LLP 

Inventeron Technoogies And 
Business Solutions LLP, Bengaluru 

Technologis, l0 th Main, 
Jayanagar, Bengaluru 

Technologics, 10 th Main, 
Jay anagar, Bengaluru 

Technologics, 10 th Main, 
Jay anayar. Bengaluru 

Abhyantrix Softlab(op:) Pt Lid. 
Vidyanagar. Dvanagere-0$ 

9972140390 

Airobosoft Prtucts and Servies 
LLP 

Analogica Sotware evelopnent 
Pt Lid S9h cnss, Bhashyam inle 

Road, Bengaluru leam« analgira in 

PRIYANKA YADAVS 

AKHILAB 

AKSHATHA GT 

ANANYA M 

ANANYAS 

ANANY ASV 

ANANYAU 

ANUSHA NI 

AVESHA SDDIQ4 A 

BHAGYA SHREFN 

Guide 

Fruf Fral ra 

Strr the GEde 
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20 

21 

22 

23 

Full Stack Web Development 

Industrial Application of Embedded lOT 

Python (AIML) 

Al based lLarge Language Modcl and Prompt 
Engineering 

Phon (AIML) 

Full Stack Wcb Development 

Python (AML) 

Full Stack Web Development 

Arificial Intelligence End to End Development 

Python (AIIML) 

Al based Large Language Model and Prompt 
Engineering 

Pyhon (AUML) 

Industrial Application of Embedded I0T 

Varcons Technologies Pvt Ltd, 18 BHARATH KUMARKV 

MG Road, Bengaluru 
contact(@varconstech.com 

Technologics, 10 th Main, 
Jayanagar, Bengaluru 

Technologics, 10 th Main, 
Jayanagar, Bengaluru 

Analogica Software Development 
|Pvt Ltd 59th cross, Bhashyam Circle 
Road, Bengaluru learn@analogica.in 

Technologics, 10 th Main, 
Jayanagar, Bengaluru 

Varcons Technologies Pvt Ltd, 18 
MG Road, Bengaluru 

contact@varconstech.com 

Technologics, 10 th Main, 
Jayanagar, Bengaluru 

Airobosoft Products and Services 
LLP 

Aqmenz Automation Pvt. Ltd. 
Bengaluru 560032 

Technologics, 10 th Main, 
Jayanagar, Bengaluru 

Analogica Software Development 
Pvt Ltd 59th cross, Bhashyam Circle 
Road, Bengaluru learn@analogica.in 

Technologies, 10 th Main, 
Jayanagar, Bengaluru 

Technologies, 10 th Main, 
Jayanuyar, Benguluru 

BHUMIKA C 

BHUVAN P 

CHANDAN B M 

CHANDANA N 

DEVENDRA B 

DEVI M 

DIVYAGD 

DIVYASHREE BS 

GNAN G 

HARSHITHA D K 

HARSHlUTHA M 
DAVANAGERI 
JEEVITHA G 

Dr. Aravinda T V 

Prof. Ramesh B E 
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26 

27 

28 

29 

31 

32 

33 

14 

Al based Large Language Model and Prompt 
Engineering 

Al based Lange Language Model and Prompt 
Engineering 

Al based Large Language Model and Prompt 
Engineering 

Full Stack Web Development 

Al based Large Language Model and Prompt 
Engineering 

Industrial Application of Embedded 1OT 

Al based Large Language Model and Prompt 
Engineering 

Full Stack Web Development 

Full Stack Web Development 

AIMPYTHON/DATA SCIENCE 

Full Stack Web Development 

Industrial Application of Embedded I0T 

Analogica Software Development 
P Ltd 59th cross, Bhashyam Circle 
Road, Bengaluru learn@analogica. in 

Analogica Software Development 
Pt Ltd 59th cross, Bhashyam Circle 
Road, Bengaluru learn@analogica.in 

Analogica Software Development 
Pu Lid 59th cross, Bhashyam Circle 
Road, Bengaluru leam@analogica.in 

Airobosoft Products and Services 
LLP 

Analogica Software Development 
Pvt Ltd 59th cross, Bhashyam Circle 
Road, Bengaluru learn@analogica. in 

Technologics, 10 th Main, 
Jayanagar, Bengaluru 

Analogica Software Development 
Pt Lid 59th cross, Bhashyam Circle 
Road, Bengaluru learn@analogica.in 

Airobosoft Products and Services 
LLP 

Inventeron Technologies And 
Business Solutions LLP, Bengaluru 

Technologics, 10 th Main, 
Jayanayar, Bengaluru 

Varcons Technologies Pvt Lid, 18 
MG Road, Bengaluru 

contact@varconstech.com 
Technologics, 10 th Main, 

Jayanagar, Benyaluru 

KAVYA M 

KISHOR GOWDA HN 

KISHORE RAJ B 

LAKSHMI G K 

LIKHITH YADAV PB 

LIKHITHA HV 

LIKHITHKUMARA V 

MA BINDHUSHREE 

MANASWINI A Y 

MANOHHARI M P 

MEGHAG 

MEGHANA P 

Prof. Basatha Kumari 

Prof. Shruthi M K 
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37 

38 

39 

40 
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42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

Industrial Application of Embedded l0T 

Al based Lange Language Model and Prompt 

Engincering 

Full Stack Web Development 

Machine Learning With Python 

Full Stack Web Development 

Password Craching on Windows Machine 

Full Stack Web Development 

Full Stack Web Development 

Web Technologies 

Al & ML 

Full Stack Development with JAVA 

Full Suack Web Development 

Al based Large Language Model and Prompt 
Engineering 

Full Stack Web Development 

Technologics, 10 th Main, 
Jayanagar, Bengaluru 

Analogica Software Development 
Pt Ltd S9th cross, Bhashyam Circle 
Road, Bengaluru learn@analogica.in 

Airobosoft Products and Services 
LLP 

Varcons Technologies Pvt Ltd, 18 
MG Road, Bengaluru 

contact@varconstech.com 

Inventeron Technologies And 
Business Solutions LLP, Bengaluru 

Tequed Labs, Bengaluru 
Aiobosoft Products and Services 

LLP 
Airobosoft Products and Services 

LLP 

Technologics, 10 th Main, 
Jayanagar, Bengaluru 

Technologics, 10 th Main, 
Jayanagar, Bengaluru 

Abhyantrix Softlab(opc) Pvt Lid. 
Vidyanagar, Dvanagere-05 

9972140390 

AirobosofA Products und Services 
LLP 

Analogica Software Development 
Py Lid 59th cross, Bhashyam Circle 

Road, Bengaluru learm@analogica.in 

Inventeron Technologies And 
Business Solutions L.LP, Bengaluru 

MONIKA VK 

MUKTHA G K 

NANDITHA V 

NATARAJ M 

NAYANA PGR 

NEHA K 

NEHLA N 

NETHRAVATHI L 

NISCHITHA V P 

POOJA SH 

POOJA TH 

POOJARVANDANA 

PRAKRUTHI S R 

PRARTHANA K M 

Prof. Kumaraswamy H 

Prof. Beena Sheril 
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54 

56 

57 

S8 

59 

60 

61 

62 

Artificial Intelligence End to End Development 
Full Stack Web Development 

AUMUPYTHONDATA SCIENCE 
Full Stack Web Development 

Full Stack Web Development 

Full Stack W eb Development 
ALMLPYTHON/DATA SCIENCE 

AMUPYTHON/DATA SCIENCE 

Al based Large Language Model and Prompt 
Engineering 

Machine Learming With Python 

Full Stack Web Development 

Full Stack Web Development 

Al based Large Language Model and Prompt 
Engineering 

Aqmenz Automation Pv. Ltd. 
Bengaluru 560032 

Airobosof Products and Services 
LLP 

Technologics, 10 th Main, 
Jayanagar, Bengaluru 

Varcons Technologies Pvt Ltd, 18 
MG Road, Bengaluru 

contact@varconstech.com 
Varcons Technologies Pvt Ltd, 18 

MG Road, Bengaluru 
contact@varconstech.com 

Airobosoft Products and Services 
LLP 

Technologics, 10 th Main, 
Jayanagar, Bengaluru 

Technologics, 10 th Main, 
Jayanagar, Bengaluru 

Analogica Software Development 
Pu Ltd S9th cross, Bhashyam Circle 
Road, Bengaluru learn@analogica.in 

Varcons Technologies Pvt Ltd, 18 
MG Road, Bengaluru 

contact@varconstech.com 

Airobosoft Products and Services 
LLP 

Varcons Technologies Pvt Lid, I8 
MG Road, Bengaluru 

contact@varconstech.com 
Analogica Software Development 

Pt Ltd 59th cross, Bhashyam Circle 
Road, Bengaluru learn@analogica. in 

PRASAD CRV 

PRIYANKA B 

PRIYANKA LS 

PRIYANKA M 

RAHUL RC 

RAKSHITHA CA 

RAKSHITHA R 

RAKSHITHA U 

ROHIT 

ROSHAN R 

SAFIYA ANJUM 

SAGAR MG 

SAHANA B 

Prof. Nelakantappa TT 

Prof. Avinash G M 

Prof. Apoorva G 0 
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68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 
76 

Full Stack Web Development 

AIML 

Al & ML 

Company Annual Sales Prediction Project 

Full Stack Development with JAVA 

Full Stack Web Development 

Full Stack Web Development 

Full Stack Web Development 

Full Stack Web Development 

Al based Large Language Model and Prompt 
Engineering 

Full Stack Web Development 

AIMUPYTHON/DATA SCIENCE 

Java Developer 
AIMLPYTHONDATA SCIENCE 

Inventeron Technologies And 
Business Solutions LLP, Bengaluru 

Technologics, 10 th Main, 
Jayanagar, Bengaluru 

Technologics, 10 th Main, 
Jayanagar, Bengaluru 

Aqmenz Automation Pvt. Ltd. 
Bengaluru S60032 

Abhyantrix Soflab(opc) Pvt Ltd. 
Vidyanagar, Dvanagere-05 

9972140390 

Airobosof Products and Services 
LLP 

Varcons Technologies Pvt Ltd, 18 
MG Road, Bengaluru 

contact@varconstech.com 

Airobosoft Products and Services 
LLP 

Varcons Technologies Pvt Ltd, 18 
MG Road, Bengaluru 

contact@varconstech.com 
Analogica Software Development 

P Lid 59th cross, Bhashyam Circle 
Road, Bengaluru learn@analogica.in 

Inventeron Technologies And 
Business Solutions LLP, Bengaluru 

Technologics, 10 th Main, 
Jayanagar, Benyaluru 

Lets Grow More 

Technologics, 10 th Main, 
Jayanagar, Bengaluru 

SAHANA CS 

SAHANA T 

SAMBRAMA C O 

SANDEEP MN 

SANGEETHA BAI BA 

SANJANA R 

SARTHAK BK 

SHAMNA N 

SHARADA R 

SHARATH J 

SINCHANA UB 

SREEJABH 

SRUJANSB 
SUPRAJA CS 

Prof. Muktha R Desai 

Prof. Vinayaka V M 
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84 
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86 
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89 

Full Stack Web Development 

Al& M. 

Atiticial lntelligence End to End Development 

Al based Large Language Model and Prompt 
Engineering 

Al & ML 

Al & ML 

Al & ML 

Al based Large Language Model and Prompt 
Engincering 

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Leaning 

Full Stack Web Development 

Al based Large Language Model and Prompt 
Engineering 

Full Stack Development with JAVA 

AI 

Varcons T'echnologics Pvt Lid, 18 
MG Road, Bengaluru 

contact@varconstech.com 
Technologics, 10 th Main, 

Jayanagar, Bengaluru 
Aqmenz Automation Pvt. Ltd. 

Bengaluru S60032 
Analogica Sofware Development 

Pu Lid S9th cross, Bhashyam Circle 
Road, Bengaluru learn@analogica.in 

Airobosoft Products and Services 
LLP 

Technologics, 10 th Main, 
Jayanagar, Bengaluru 

Airobosoft Products and Services 

LLP 

Analogica Software Development 
P LId S9th cross, Bhashyam Circle 

Road, Bengaluru learn@analogica.in 

Airobosoft Products and Services 

LLP 
Airobosof Products and Services 

LLP 

Analogica Software Development 
PM LId $9h cross, Bhashyam Circle 
Road, Bengaluru leam@analogica.in 

Abhyantrix Softlab(opc) Pvt Ltd. 
Vidyanagar, Dvanagere-05 

9972140390 

Technologics, 10 th Main, 
Jayanagar, Bengaluru 

SYED FAIZAN 

TASMIYA PARVEEN 

THIPPESWAMY NJ 

USHA B 

VARSHA PK 

VASUNDARA S 

YASHASWINI TR 

YASHWANTH C 

ZAID AHAMED BAIG 

ZOYA FIRDOUS 

ALOK KUMAR P 

DIVYABHARATHI J P S 

KAVYAP 

Prof. Pavitra N 

Prof. Ambika 
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94 

Full Sok Devekpment widh JAVA 

Full St W'eo Devekpment 

Full Sa Web Dvekopment 

Full Stadk Wb Devekopmcnt 

Full Stadk Devekpment wich JAVA 

Full Stack Devekopment with JAVA 

Internship Co ordinator 

Abhyantrix Sofflab(opc) Pvt LId. 
Vidyanagar, Dvanagere-05 

9972140390 
Varcons Technologies Pv Ltd, 18 

MG Road, Bengaluru 
contact@varconstech.com 

Varcons Technologies Pv Ltd, 18 
MG Road, Bengaluu 

contactavarconstech.com 
Varcons Technologies Pvt Ltd, 18 

MG Road, Bengaluru 
contact@varconstech.com 

Abhyantrix Soflab(opc) Pvt Ltd. 
Vidyanagar, Dvanagere-05 

9972140390 
Abhyantrix Soflab(opc) Pvt Ltd. 

Vidyanagar, Dvanagere-05 
9972140390 

KEERTHI C 

KIRAN KUMART 

MANUV 

NOOR MOHAMMED N 

POOJAR 

SHILPAD 

Prof. Monisha R 

HoD 

Professor & Hesd 
epartmemt of Computer Science & Engg. 

JMIT. CHITRADURGA - S77 s02 
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(Recognized by AlCTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University. Belagav1) 
NH-4 Bypass, P.B.No:73, CHITRADURGA -577502, Karmataka State 

NAAC Accredited with B++ Grade 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

USN 

4SM21CS036 

Semester/Section-VI 'A' & 'B' 

4SM22CS086 
4SM22CS100 

4SM22CS119 
4SM21CS020 

4SM21CS053 

4SM21CS108 

4SM21CS111 

4SM21CS063 

4SM21CS124 

4SM21CS006 AKASHBS 

4SM21CS098 

4SM21CS008 AMRESHA 

4SM21CS013 

4SM21 CS050 
4SM21CS039 

4SM21CS002 

4SM21 CSO14 

4SM21CS064 NEHA SV 

4SM21CS031 

4SM21CS066 

4SM21CS106 SUJAY GANAPATI NAIK 

4SM22CS401 

SJMINSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

4SM22CS407 

4SM22CS408 

4SM22CS410 

4SM21CS030 

Mini Project Project List 

4SM21CS032 

4SM21CS087 
4SM21 CSO88 

Course: Mini Project (21CSMP67) 

Student Name 

HARSHITHA M 
RUCHITHA B 

SIRI M 

VARSHA UMESH 
CHANNABASALAH M M 

SJM Vidyapeetha ® 

MANJUNATH 
HATTARAKI 

SUPRITH S 

SYEDA SIDDIQHA 
NEHA M 

YASHASWINI C M 

SHUBHRA V REDDY 

ARYA SUDHAKAR 
BADIGER 
MADIHA SHEIKH 
JYOTHISHREE G M 

AHALYA S 

AZEEMA SHARIFF 

GS CHANDU 

NITHIN SL 

BHUMIKA C 
RAKSHITHA M 

Academic Year 2023-24 

SANDHYA RANI A 
THANUSHREE M 

FIRDOSE FATHIMA 
G SHREYA 

SRUCHITHA 
SAHANA SS 

Mini-Project Title 

Employee 
Management system 

Travel with us 

Cyber cafe 
Management system 

Quiz Application 
System 

Animal kingdom 
Management System 

Online Book Store 
System 

FIFA Player 
Management System 

Campus Recruitment 
System 

Guide Name 

Dr. Krishnareddy KR 
Professor 

Dr. Krishnareddy KR 
Professor 

Dr. Krishnareddy K R 
Professor 

Dr. Aravind I V 
Professor 

Dr. Aravind T V 

Professor 

Dr. Aravind T V 
Professor 

Prof. Ramesh B E 
Associate Professor 

Prof. Ramesh B E 
Associate Professor 

Page 1 of 4 
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11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

20 

4SM21CS004 

21 

4SM21CSO15 
4SM21CS019 
4SM21CS028 
4SM21CS010 
4SM22CS404 
4SM22CS406 
4SM22CS412 
4SM21CS001 
4SM21CS007 
4SM21CS026 
4SM21CS056 
4SM21CS040 
4SM21CS024 
4SM21CS078 
4SM21CS081 
4SM21CS085 
4SM21CS109 
4SM21CS035 
4SM21CS077 
4SM21CS046 
4SM21CS073 
4SM21CS052 
4SM21CS022 
4SM21CS048 
4SM21CS075 
4SM21CS074 

4SM21CS110 

4SM21CS068 

4SM21CS072 

4SM21CS003 

4SM21CS037 

4SM21CS103 

4SM21CS043 

19 4SM21CS065 

4SM21CSO12 

4SM21CS091 

4SM2 1 CS090 
4SM21CS115 

4SM21CS005 

4SM21CS045 

4SM21CS101 

4SM21CS120 

AISHWARYA CN 
BHAVANA P M 

CHANDANA SJ 

DEEPIKA HR 
ANUSHA C 

MADHUSUDANA R R 
RAGHAVENDRA M 
DEVALE 
VINAY KUMAR S 
AFIFA TAJ 

AMREEN SHAMA S F 
DEEPAN M 

MEGHANA TR 
KN SNEHA 

CHIRANJEEVI SAGARDS 
PRASHANTH KM 
PUNITH GS 
RANGANATHA S 
SUSHMA PATEL N 
HARSHITH K S 
PRAMOD T S 
LATHA SR 
PRAJNA KL 

MANIGARA PRIYANKA 
CHETHAN K 

LIKITHS 
PRAJWAL N 

PRAJWAL KN 

SYEDA SHAFIYA 
RAHEM UNNISA 

NIVEDITHA N 
PRAGNA R 

AISHWARYA B 

HARSHITHA NH 
SRUSHTI RAGI C 
KAVYA MS 

AISHWARYA P 

NISCHITHA PATEEL H 

ARCHANA Y M 

SANJANA MS 
SANGEETHA D 

TEJASWINI S 
KRUTHI RP 

SRI HARSHA R 

VARUN MB 

Football 

Management 
System 

DSA Cracker 

Steam Engine using 
OpenGL 

3D Car Simulation 
using OpenGL 

Function 

Library Management 
System 

University 
Management System 

Career Counseling 
Chat bot 

Electricity Billing 
System 

Mental Health Chat 
bot 

Online Shopping 
System 

Online Voting 
System 

Online School 

Driving Management 
System 

Online Shoe Store 

Prof. Ramesh B E 
Associate Professor 

Prof. Poral Nagaraj 
Associate Professor 

Prof. Poral Nagaraj 
Associate Professor 

Prof. Poral Nagaraj 
Associate Professor 

Prof. Basantha Kumari 
Associate Professor 

Prof. Basantha Kumari 
Associate Professor 

Prof. Shruthi M K 
Associate Professor 

Prof. Shruthi M K 
Associate Professor 

Prof. Kumaraswamy H 
Associate Professor 

Prof. Kumaraswamy H 
Associate Professor 

Prof. Kumaraswamy H 
Associate Professor 

Prof. Beena Sheril 
Assistant Professor 

Prof. Beena Sheril 
Assistant Professor 

Page 2 of 4 



BE 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

4SM21CS1 22 
4SM21CS033 
4SM21CSO89 

4SM21CS095 

4SM21 CSI13 
4SM21CS097 

4SM21CS067 

4SM21 CS093 

4SM22CS400 

4SM21CS105 

4SM21CSO79 

4SM21CSOs4 

4SM21CS041 

4SM21CSO59 

4SM21CS058 

4SM21CS038 

4SM21CS112 

4SM21CSO83 

4SM21CS114 
4SM21CSO80 

4SM21CS123 

4SM21CS057 

4SM21CS121 

4SM21CS076 

4SM22CS409 

4SM22CS402 

4SM22CS411 

4SM22CS405 

4SM21CSO29 

4SM21CSO18 

4SM21 CS047 

4SM21CS061 

4SM21 CS096 
4SM21 CS071 

4SM21CSI18 

4SM21CS126 

4SM2 1CS044 

4SM21CS011 

4SM21CSI17 

VISHWANATH KAMPLI 

HARSHA S 

SAKSHIA M 

SHILPABS 

TASMIYA KHANUM D 
SHREYA MK 
NITHINAG 

SHALINI P 
AMITH SM 

SUJAN GOWDA GM 

PREETHAM G 

MANOJ M 

KARTHK R 

MOKSHITH MT 

MOHAMED SHAHID Z 

HUTTESHA SWAMY M 
R 

SYEDA SUMIYA 
BEGUM 
RAKSHITHA CU 
TEJASHWINI S TEGGI 
PRIYANKA PU 
YASHAS MG 

MOHAMED AKIF UR 
RAHMAN 
VENKATACHARAN 
KUMAR REDDY 

PRAJWAL T M 

SIDDESH S 
DARSHAN GL 

VIGNESH L V 

MANOJRN 

DEEPTHI D 
CHANDANA S B 

LEKHANA GT 

NAGASHREE SHASTRI 
CK 

SHREYA M 
PRAGNA BN 
VAISHNAVI KP 

AISHWARYA H T 

KEERTHANA L 

ANUSHA DP 

THRUPTHI A J 

Doctor Appointment Prof. Beena Sheril 

System Assistant Professor 

Key logger 

Airline Management 
System 

Music Player System 

Fake News Detection 

Space Shooter Game 

Blood bank 

Management System 

Signature 
Verification System 

Mirror Reflection of 
FI Car 

Stock Management 
System 

Prof. Neelakantappa T T 
Assistant Professor 

Prof. NeelakantappaTT 
Assistant Professor 

Prof. Neelakantappa TI 
Assistant Professor 

Prof. Avinash G M 
Assistant Professor 

Prof. Avinash G M 
Assistant Professor 

Prof. Pavithra N 
Assistant Professor 

Prof. Pavithra N 
Assistant Professor 

Prof. Ambika S 
Assistant Professor 

Prof. Ambika S 
Assistant Professor 

Page 3 of 4 



32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

4SM21CS034 

4SM2 1CS009 

4SM2 1CS084 

4SM21CS023 
4SM21CS127 
4SM21CS128 
4SM21CS070 
4SM21CS102 
4SM21CS125 
4SM21CS116 
4SM21CS094 
4SM21CS060 
4SM21CS042 
4SM21CS069 
4SM21CS027 

4SM21CS062 

4SM21CS099 

HARSHAVARDHANA M 

ANKITHA G M 

M 

RAKSHITHA P 

CHETHAN PJ 

SANGAM HK 
NITHINH 

PAVITRA D 

SRUSHTI M 

YASHVANTH K 
THARUN P 
SHASHANK M 

NAGASARIKA NS 
KAVANA C 

PALLAVIP G 
DEEPIKA GR 
NANDEESH S MYSORE 
MATT 

SINDHOORA 
KALMATA 

4SM21CSO51 MALLIKARJUNA B M 

Miect Coordinator 
Prof. Pushpalatha M 

Land and Sea Breeze 

in Day and Night 

Media Player using 
Android Studio 

Weather Forecast 
System 

Password Manager 

Finding the most 
Dominant Color on 

image using K 
Means Clustering 

Text to Image Sewer 
Sewerator 

Prof. Pushpalatha M 
Assistant Professor 

Prof. Pushpalatha M 
Assistant Professor 

Prof. Vishwas C N 
Assistant Professor 

Prof. Vishwas C N 
Assistant Professor 

Prof. Anusha B 
Assistant Professor 

Prof. Anusha B 
Assistant Professor 

Head of the Department 
Dr. Krishana Reddy KR 

Page 4 of 4 

4SM21CS025 DARSHAN H M 



Course Code: 21INT68 

SI. 
No. 

Course Title: Innovation/Entrepreneurship/Societal Internship 

1 

2 

Internship of 04 weeks during the intervening period of IV and V semesters List of 6h Sem Students undertaken Intermship during the year 2022-23 and submitted certificate during the year 2023-24 
USN 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

SJMINSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

26 

(Recognized by AICTE. New Delhi and Afiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi) NH-4 Bypass, P.B.No:73, CHITRADURGA -S77502, Kamataka State. 
NAAC Accredited with B+ Grade 

27 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering 

4SM21 CS001 Afifa Taj 

4SM21CS002 
4SM21CS003 
4SM21CS004 
4SM21CS005 

Student Name 

Ahalya S 

Aishwarya B 

Aishwarya CN 
Aishwarya P 

4SM21CS006 Akash B S 
4SM21CS007 Amreen Shama S F 
4SM21CS008| Amresha 

4SM21CS009 Ankitha G M 

4SM21CS010 Anusha C 
4SM21CSO11 Anusba DP 

4SM21CS012 Archana Y M 

4SM21CS013 Arya Sudhakar Badiger 
4SM21CS014 Azeema Shariff 

4SM21CS015 Bhavana P M 

SJM VIDYAPEETHA® 

4SM21CS018 Chandana S B 
4SM21CSO19 Chandana S J 
4SM21CS020 Channabasaiah M M 

4SM21CS022 Chethan K 
4SM21CS024 Chiranjeevi Sagar D S 
4SM21CSO25 Darshan H M 

4SM21CS026 Deepa N M 
4SM21CS027 Deepika G R 
4SM21CS028 Deepika H R 
4SM21CS029 Deepthi D 
4SM21CS030 Firdose Fathima 

4SM21CS031 GS Chandu 

Job Title 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 
INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

Workplace 

Abeyaantrix SoftLab, 
Davanagere 
Abeyaantrix SoftLab, 
Davanagere 
Abeyaantrix 
SoftLab,Davanagere 
Abeyaantrix 
SoftLab, Davanagere 

Internz Learn,Bangalore 

Internz Learn, Bangalore 
Abeyaantrix 
SoftLab,Davanagere 
Internz Learn, Bangalore 

Semester:6h 

Abeyaantrix 
SoftLab,Davanagere 
Analogica, Bangalore 
Analogica, Bangalore 
Abeyaantrix 
SoftLab,Davanagere 
Abeyaantrix 
SoftLab,Davanagere 
Abeyaantrix 
SoftLab,Davanagere 
Abeyaantrix 
SoftLab,Davanagere Internz Learn,Bangalore 
Internz Learn, Bangalore 

Abeyaantrix 
SoftLab, Davanagere 

Technologics, Bangalore 
Internz Learn,Bangalore 
Abeyaantrix 
SoftLab, Davanagere 

Internz Learn, Bangalore 

Internz Leam,Bangalore 
Internz Learn,Bangalore 
Internz Learn,Bangalore 

Compsoft 
Technologies,Bangalore 
Varcons Technologies Pvt 
Lid.Bangalore 

Duration 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 



SI. 

No. 
28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

34 4SM21CS038 Huttesha Swamy MR 

43 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

USN 

64 

65 

4SM21 CS032 G Shreya 

44 4SM21CS048 Likith S 

4SM21 CS033 Harsha S 
4SM21CS034 | Harshavardhana M M 

4SM21 CS035 Harshith K S 
4SM21 CS036 Harshitha M 

4SM21CSO37 

4SM21CS039 Jyothishree G M 

4SM21 CS041 

4SM21CS040 KN Sneha 

4SM21CSO42 

4SM21 CS045 

4SM21CS043 Kavya MS 

4SM21CS047 

4SM21CS044 Keerthana L 

Student Name 

4SM21CSO50 

4SM21CS051 

4SM21CS046 Latha S R 

4SM21CSO52 

4SM21CSO53 
4SM21CS054 

4SM21CS056 

Harshitha N H 

4SM21 CS057 

4SM21 CS058 

4SM21CS059 
4SM21CS060 

Karthik R 

Kavana C 

Kruthi R P 

4SM21CS064 

Lekhana GI 

4SM21 CS068 

Madiha Sheikh 

Mallikarjuna B M 

Manigara Priyanka 

Manjunath Hattaraki 
Manoj M 

Meghana T R 
Mohamed Akif Ur 

Rahman 

Mobamed Shahid Z 

Mokshith MT 

4SM21CS061 Nagashree Shastri CK 
Nagasarika N S 

4SM21 CS062 Nandeesh S Mysore Matt 

4SM21 CS063 Neha M 

Neha S V 
4SM21 CS065 Nischitha Pateel H 

4SM21 CS066 Nithin S L 

4SM21CS067 Nithina G 

Niveditha N 

4SM21CS069 Pallavi P G 

4SM21CS070| Pavitra D 
4SM21CS071 Pragna BN 

Job Title Workplace 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

Analogica, Bangalore 

Internz Learn, Bangalore 

Intermz Learn,Bangalore 

Technologics, Bangalore 

Technologics, Bangalore 

Analogica, Bangalore 

Varcons Technologies Pvt 
Ltd,Bangalore 

Abeyaantrix 
SofLab,Davanagere 
Intermz Learn,Bangalore 

Varcons Technologies Pvt 
Ltd,Bangalore 
Internz Learn,Bangalore 

Abeyaantrix 
SoftLab, Davanagere 
Analogica, Bangalore 

Abeyaantrix 
SoftLab,Davanagere 
Varcons Technologies Pvt 
Ltd,Bangalore 
Internz Learn, Bangalore 

Technologics, Bangalore 

Abeyaantrix 
SoftLab,Davanagere 
Internz Learn,Bangalore 

Varcons Technologies Pvt 
Ltd,Bangalore 
Internz Learn,Bangalore 

Internz Learn, Bangalore 

Internz Learn, Bangalore 

Internz Learn, Bangalore 

Varcons Technologies Pvt 
Ltd,Bangalore 
Internz Learn, Bangalore 

Indoskill,Bangalore 

Internz Learn, Bangalore 

Abeyaantrix 
SoftLab, Davanagere 
Technologics, Bangalore 

Internz Learn, Bangalore 

Internz Learn, Bangalore 

Varcons Technologies Pvt 
Ltd,Bangalore 
Internz Learn,Bangalore 

Varcons Technologies Pvt 
Ltd, Bangalore 
Internz Learn,Bangalore 

Analogica, Bangalore 

Internz Learn, Bangalore 

Duration 
4 weekS 

4 weeks 

4 wecks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weekS 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weekS 

4 weekS 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 



SI. 

No. 
66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

USN 

4SM21CS072 Pragna R 
4SM21CS073 
4SM21CS074 Prajwal KN 
4SM21CS075 Prajwal N 
4SM21CS076| Prajwal T M 

4SM21CS078 
4SM21CS077 Pramod T S 

4SM21CS079 
4SM21CS080 Priyanka P U 

4SM21CSO85 

4SM21CSO81 Punith GS 
4SM21CS083 | Rakshitha CU 

4SM21CS087 

Student Name 

4SM21CS084 Rakshitha P 

4SM21CS089 

Prajna K L 

4SM21CS090 

4SM21CS086 Ruchitha B 

4SM21CS094 

4SM21CS088 Sahana S S 

Prashanth KM 
Preetham G 

4SM21 CS098 

4SM21CS099 

4SM21CS091 Sanjana MS 
4SM21CS093 Shalini P 

4SM21CS102 

Ranganatha S 

4SM21CS103 

Ruchitha S 

4SM21CS095 Shilpa B S 
4SM21CS096 Shreya M 
4SM21CS097 

Sakshi A M 

4SM21CS109 

Sangeetha D 

100 4SM21CS110 

Shashank M 

4SM21CS100 Siri M 
4SM21CS101 Sri Harsha R 

104 4SM21CSl14 

Shreya M K 
Shubhra V Reddy 

Sindhoora Kalmata 

4SM21CS105 Sujan Gowda G M 

Srushti M 

4SM21CS106 Sujay Ganapati Naik 

Srushti Ragi C 

4SM21CS108 Suprith S 
Sushma Patel N 

Syeda Shafiya Rahem 
Unnisa 

101 4SM21CS111 Syeda Siddigha 

102 4SM21CS112 Syeda Sumiya Begum 
103 4SM21CSI 13 Tasmiya Khanum D 

Tejashwini S Teggi 

105 4SM21 CS1 15 Tejaswini S 

Job Title Workplace 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

Varcons Technologies Pvt 
LId,Bangalore 

Varcons Technologies Pvt 
Lid, Bangalore 

Technologics, Bangalore 

Technologics, Bangalore 

Technologics, Bangalore 

Technologics, Bangalore 

Internz Learn,Bangalore 

Internz Learn, Bangalore 

Internz Learn,Bangalore 

Internz Learn, Bangalore 
Technologics, Bangalore 

Internz Learn, Bangalore 

Technologics, Bangalore 

Technologics, Bangalore 
Analogica, Bangalore 

Intermz Learn,Bangalore 

Internz Learn.Bangalore 

Internz Learn, Bangalore 
Internz Learn, Bangalore 

Intermz Learn,Bangalore 

Varcons Technologies Pvt 
Ltd, Bangalore 
Analogica, Bangalore 

Internz Learn,Bangalore 

Internz Learn,Bangalore 

Technologics, Bangalore 

Abeyaantrix SoftLab, 
Davanagere 
Internz Learn,Bangalore 

Internz Learn, Bangalore 
Analogica, Bangalore 

Analogica, Bangalore 

Internz Learn,Bangalore 
IIT,Allahabad 

Internz Learn,Bangalore 

Technologics, Bangalore 
Varcons Technologies Pvt 
Ltd,Bangalore 
Analogica, Bangalore 
Technologics, Bangalore 
Varcons Technologies Pvt 

Lid, Bangalore 
Abeyaantrix 
SoftLab, Davanagere 
Internz Learn, Bangalore 

Duration 

4 weekS 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weekS 

4 weekS 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 wecks 

4 wecks 

4 wecks 

4 wecks 

4 weeks 

4 weekS 

4 weeks 

4 wecks 

4 weeks 

4 wecks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weekS 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 



SI. 
No. 

106 

107 

108 
109 

110 

112 

113 

USN 

115 

4SM2 1 CS116| Tharun P 

111 4SM21CS121 

4SM21CS117| Thrupthi A J 
4SM2 1CSI18 
4SM21CSI19 

121 

4SM21CS122 

114 4SM21CS124 

4SM21CS120 | Varun MB 

4SM21CS123 

Student Name 

119 4SM22CS401 

Vaishnavi KP 
Varsha Umesh 

Venkatacharan Kumar 
Reddy 

123 4SM22CS406 

4SM21CS125 Yashvanth K 

116 4SM21CS126 
117 4SM21CS127 Sangam HK 

124 4SM22 CS407 

Vishwanath Kampli 
Yashas MG 

118 4SM22CS400 Amith S M 

Yashaswini C M 

Bhumika C 
120 4SM22Cs402 Darshan G L 

4SM22CS404 

Aishwarya H T 

122. 4SM22CS405 Manoj R N 

Internship coordinator 

Madhusudana RR 

Raghavendra M Devale 
Rakshitha M 

125 4SM22CS408 
126 4SM22CS409 SiddeshS 

127 4SM22CS410 Thanushree M 

Sandhya Rani A 

128 4SM22CS411| Vignesh L V 
129 4SM22CS412 | Vinay Kumar S 
130 4SM21 CS128 Nithin H 

(Neelekantuppo17) 

Job Title Workplace 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

INTERN 

Varcons Technologies Pvt 
Ltd, Bangalore 
Analogica, Bangalore 

Internz Learn, Bangalore 

Technologics, Bangalore 

Internz Learn, Bangalore 
Internz Learn,Bangalore 

Intermz Learn, Bangalore 

Devminds, Bangalore 
Technologics, Bangalore 

Intermz Learn,Bangalore 

Internz Learn, Bangalore 
Internz Lcarn, Bangalore 
Devminds, Bangalore 

Devminds, Bangalore 

Devminds,Bangalore 

Devminds,Bangalore 
Devminds, Bangalore 

Devminds,Bangalore 
Devminds, Bangalore 
Devminds, Ban galore 

Devminds, Bangalore 

Devminds, Bangalore 

Devminds, Bangalore 

Devminds,Bangalore 
Accurate Info 
Solution, Bangalore 

Duration 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 wecks 

4 wecks 

4 wecks 

4 wceks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weekS 

4 weeks 

4 weekS 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

4 weeks 

HOD 

HÞD 
Department Of Comprter Schencc 

SJMIT Chitradurga 



ID NO: IL91182 

PROUDIY PRESENTED T0 

CERTIFICATE 

NAGASHREE SHASTRI CK 
USN :4SM21CS061 

lnternz Learn 

From 25/10/2023 to 23/11/2023 

Your Career , Our Responslbllty 

OF INTERNSHIP 

This is to certify that the above mentioned candidate has successfully completed 
Training & Internship under the domain of WEB DEVELOPMENT with INTERNZ LEARN 

23 - 11- 2023 

DATE 

During this period her/him, to be a keen and enthusistic worker who made valuable 
contribution to the program 

SO SIGNATURE 



This certificate is awarded to 

Shilpa B.S 

Automation & Analytics using Python 

USN 4SM2ics095, a Computer science student at SJMIT Institute of Technology, Chitradurga, has 
successfully completed a 1-month internship on 'Automation & Analytics using Python' at Analogica lndia in 
Rajajinagar, Bangalore 

25th Oct 2023- 25th Nov 2023 

Unique Certificate Number : AN-2023-028 

Vijay Shanthagiri 
Director 

QAnalogica 

Analogica India, Bangalore 

www.analogica.in 









r 

SJM Vidyapeetha® 

S J M INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
"Accredited by NAAC with ' B++ ' grade" 

(Recognized by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Vlsvesvaraya Technolgical University, Belagavi) 
NH-4 Bypass, P.B.No:73, CIDTRADURGA -577502, Karnataka State 

Department of Computer Science & Engineering (PG) 

M.Tech: lnternship(22SCSl36) Details for the Academic year 2023-24 

SL. USN Name of the Name of the Guide Title of the Project 
No. student 
I 

4SM22SCS01 ASHWINIBN Prof. BEENA Loan Repayment Prediction Machine 
SHERIL Leariinig 

2 
4SM22SCS02 THIRUMALA N 0 Prof.BEENA Credit card detection using machine 

SHERIL learning algorithms 

Signature ~f the ~OO(d~f!tor, 
l"-i.-~ . ~ - .. ..... , t". · · , r ! ': s. \ : 
..,.,. .,. . J. - · · :., . I - ' . .... . '"" v 

F-rof~s~!~r 
'C . · S ' · ·· ' " ~ ,;_ ~"~: .., cr D0p:utmer:t 0: or;:pmel C!t::ice u1. L,E:,"•v .. i ' ·'b 

S]MI'C Chitradurga-577582 

I 
J 



SL. 
No. 
1 
3 

SJM Vidyapeetba® 
S J M INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY "Accredited by NAAC with' B++' grade" (Recognized by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technolgical University, Belagavi) NH-4 Bypass, P.B.No:73, CHITRADURGA -577502, Karnataka State 

Department of Computer Science & Engineering (PG) 
M. Tech : Mini(22SCS25) Proiect Details for the Academic year 2022 - 23 

USN Nameofthe 
student 

4SM22SCS01 ASHWINIBN 
4SM22SCS02 THIRUMALA N 0 

Name of the Guide 

Prof. Vinayaka V M 
Prof. Vinayaka V M 

Title of the Project 

Online building planner 
Recruitment android APP master 

Signature of the Coordinl!,tor 
Dr. Aravinda TV 

Pmfessor 
Department of Computer Science & Engir::crlng 

SJMIT. Chitradurga-57750.L 



SL. 
No. 
1 

3 

SJM Vidyapeetha® 
S J M INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY "Accredited by NAAC with' B++' grade" (Recognized by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technolgical University, Belagavi) NH-4 Bypass, P.B.No:73, CHITRADURGA -577502, Karnataka State 

Department of Computer Science & Engineering (PG) 
M.Tech: Proiect(22SCS41) Details for the Academic year 2022-23 

USN Nameofthe 
student 

4SM22SCS01 ASHWINIBN 

4SM22SCS02 TIDRUMALA N 0 

Name of the Guide 

Dr. ARA VINDA TV 

Dr. KRISHNAREDDY KR 

Title of the Project 

A comprehensive network designed for 
the continuous monitoring and 
evaluation of water quality and 
catering to drinking and irrigation 
requirements 
Fruit Net: Utilization of an artificial 
intelligence algorithm for the 
implementation of fruit quality 
classification application 

Signature of the Coordinator 
Dr. Aravinda T V 

Professor 
Department of Computer Science & Engineeri'.'" 

SJMI! Chitr,idurga-577502 



I�ntive labs 
Ref. No. - ILITECH-DEPTML/INTERN/2023-24/307 

WE MAKE TL HAPPEN 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 
This is to certify that Mrs. ASHWINI BN bearing USN: 14SM22SCS01] has undergone her intemship with A2F IGNITIVE LABS INDIA PVT LTD, DAVANGERE from 0CTOMBER 27n, 2023 to DECEMBER 09th, 2023. During the internship, she worked on different modules of company projects and demonstrated good skills. She was diligent and enthusiastic with a zeal to do her best on her Project. She also assisted in technical documentation and modification. She demonstrated good designing and coding skills. She has excellent written and verbal communication skills, is well organized, can work independently and can effectively multitask to ensure that the assignments are looked after and completed in a 
professional and timely manner. 

HR Department 

India Private Limited 

We wish Mrs. ASHWINI BN" the very best for her career and future endeavors. 

For A2F IGNITIVE LABS INDILA PVT LTD. 

A2F lgnitive Labs India Pvt. Ltd. 
#9-469/3, Mirza Plaza, 2nd Floor, 

8th Main Road, P.J. Extension, 
DAVANAGERE-577002. Karnataka 

#9-469/3 ,Mirza Plaza ,2nd Floor, 8th Main Rd, Prince Jayachamaraja Wodeyar, 
Davanagere, Karnataka 577002 



Roitive labs 

Rof No. - ILITECH-DEPT/NMUINTERN/2023-24/308 

WE MAKE T| HA P PEN 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that Mrs. THIRUMALA NO bearing USN: 14SM22SCS02] has undergone 

hor intermship with A2F IGNITIVE LABS INDIA PVT LTD, DAVANGERE fom 
OCTOMBER 27, 2023 to DECEMBER 09th, 2023. During the internship, she worked on 
different modules of company projccts and demonstratcd good skills. She was diligent and 

enthusiastic with a zeal to do her best on her Project. She also assisted in technical 
documentation and modification. She demonstrated good designing and coding skills. She has 
excellent written and verbal communication skills., well organized, can work independently 

and can effectively multitask to ensure that the assignments are looked after and completed in a 
Drofessional and timely manner. 

HR Department 

India Private Limited 

We wish "Mrs. THIRUMALA N O" the very best for her career and future endeavors. 

For A2F IGNITIVE LABS INDIA PVT LTD. 

A2F lgnitive Labs India Pvt. Ltd. 
#9-469/3, Mirza Plaza, 2nd Fioor, 

Sth Main Road, P.J. Extension, 
DAVANAGERE-577002. Kanataka 

#9469/3 ,Mirza Plaza ,2nd Floor, 8th Main Rd, Prince Jayachamaraja Wodeyar, 
Davanagere, Karnataka 577002 


